
Alice’s madness 
- rainbow

QUEEN’S KICK

Espresso / 30 ml / doppio / 60 ml

Espresso macchiato  / 40 ml / doppio / 70 ml

Americano hot or cold / 200 ml

Flat White / 200 ml

Latte hot or cold / 400 ml

Classic Cappuccino / 340 ml

Classic grande Cappuccino / 460 ml

Alice’s madness - rainbow / 460 ml
caffee / milk / flavored syrup / food color

8,90 / 10,90

9,90 / 11,90

14,90

14,90

18,90

17,90

19,90

23,90

Drinks

COFFEE ADDITIVES 
Substitution of milk with a plant-based drink / Additional 
espresso 30 ml / Flavored syrup 30 ml /  
Whipped cream  20 g

3,00

Prices given in PLN. All coffee drinks come in decaffeinated versions. Any milk coffee can 
be with lactose-free or plant drink (+3zł). Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Ask 
waiter for a list of allergens.

Cappuccino 
Plum in 
chocolate

IMPOSSIBLE COLOUR CAPPUCCINO

Plum in chocolate / 355 ml
espresso / milk / chocolate plum syrup / food coloring /  
dried plum / cookie 

Matcha / 340 ml
milk/ vanilla syrup / matcha

21,90

21,90



Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Ask waiter for a list of allergens.

ICED DRINKS

Iced rose coffee / 355 ml
espresso / milk / scoop of ice cream / rose syrup / ice cubes / 
whipped cream / food color

Caramel / Chocolate Frappe / 400 ml
espresso / milk / flavored syrup / ice cubes /  
whipped cream / glaze

Pistachio frappe / 400 ml
espresso / milk / flavored syrup / food coloring /  
whipped cream / ice cubes / crushed pistachio

Iced rose matcha /400 ml
rose syrup / oat milk / matcha / ice cubes

23,90

23,90

23,90

23,90

Caramel
Frappe

Freakshake

Iced rose 
coffee

TIME FOR A LITTLE SOMETHING

Hot chocolate / 340 ml
chocolate / milk / whipped cream / mini marshmallows

Freakshake / 400 ml
milk / ice cream - 2 scoops / whipped cream / mini donut / 
marshmallows / sprinkles / cotton candy

18,90

20,90



Drinks
LEMONADES / 400 ml

Fleeting thoughts of a caterpillar
Clitoria tea / violet syrup/ lime juice / ice cubes / 
mint / dry ice

The Chehire Cat’s strange lemonade
Clitoria tea / mango-maracuja syrup / ice cubes /  
pineapple juice

Lemon lemonade 
lemon juice / lemon / mint / ice cubes / sugar syrup

20,90 

19,90

18,90

COCKTAILS / 400 ml

Reducing
peach / mango / orange juice

Magnifying
strawberry / banana / apple

21,90

21,90

JUICES SQUEEZED FROM THE CRAZY  / 400 ml

orange / grapefruit / mix juice 22,90

The Chehire 
Cat’s strange 
lemonade

Fleeting 
thoughts of a 

caterpillar



TEA TIME

Crazy Tea for Two / 400 ml 
Clitoria tea / lime juice / ginger / cranberry / rosemary 
 + souvenir photo

Infidel Gardener / 300 ml
Sencha green loose tea / rose flower, mallow and sunflower / 
mango and bergamot flavor

Alice in Wonderland / 300 ml
Red loose tea / elderberry / raisins /  
red fruits / hibiscus

Kevin alone at home / 300 ml
Black loose tea / cinnamon / cardamom / cloves / orange 
peel / ginger

34,90

14,90

14,90

14,90

Crazy Tea

for Two

Still / Sparkling water / 0,33 l

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero / 0,25 l

Fanta / Sprite / Tonic  / 0,25 l

Cappy*  / 0,30 l

9,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

PACKED INTO A BOTTLE

* Ask your waiter about available flavors.
Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Ask waiter for a list of allergens.

„- Pour yourself some more tea (...)
- It’s much easier to pour yourself 
more than nothing.”



Sweet
side

ALICJA’S BESTSELLER

Apple pie with ice cream / 200 g
apple pie / scoop of ice cream / whipped cream

Brownie with ice cream / 150 g
brownie / scoop of ice cream / raspberry puree / edible flower

Lavender rose ice cream / one scoop 60 g 

Seasonal non-birthday cake* / 150 g

24,90

24,90

7,00

21,90

CRAZY AFTERNOON SNACK

Fleeting thoughts of a caterpillar  / 200 g
three scoops of ice cream / cotton candy / hot chocolate

Sweetbush  / 220 g 
three scoops of ice cream / raspberry sauce / whipped cream 
in a cone / dry ice

Lollywaffles  / 180 g
Waffle / chocolate / crazy toppings

Pancakes with cotton candy  / 220 g 
pancakes 3 x 40g / mini donut / seasonal fruit / nutella / 
marshmallows / cotton candy / edible flower

24,90

24,90

19,90

23,90

Pancakes with 
cotton candy

Sweetbush

Lollywaffles

* Ask your waiter about available flavors.

*Our cakes change with the seasons  
and the pastry chef’s imagination.



KIDS SET 1  / 300 g

fries, strips, cucumber, cherry tomatoes
fries 120g / strips 120g / ketchup / cucumber / cherry tomatoes

KIDS SET 2  / 300 g 

fries - letters, strips, cucumber, cherry tomatoes
fries letters 120g / strips 120g / ketchup / cucumber /  
cherry tomatoes

25,90

25,90

15,90

13,90

25,90

12,90

11,90

Toasts-Rabbits with rose butter  / 50 g 
toasted bread 3 pcs. / rose butter

Toasts with ham and cheese  / 110 g
toasted bread / ham / cheese / ketchup

Pizza with cheese / 290 g

Strips / 120 g

Fries / 150 g

Salty
side

Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Ask waiter for a list of allergens.

KIDS SET 1

Toasts-Rabbits 
with rose butter

Pizza with cheese



For the
youngest

SWEET AFTERNOON SNACK

Waffle with powdered sugar / 80 g
waffle / powdered sugar

Waffle with whipped cream / 130 g
waffle / whipped cream

Waffle with banana and nutella / 180 g
waffle / banana / nutella

Waffle with fruit and whipped cream / 250 g
waffle / seasonal fruit / whipped cream

Pancakes z owocami i polewą czekoladową / 220 g
waffle / seasonal fruit / whipped cream

12,90

14,90

17,90

19,90

20,90

* Ask your waiter about available flavors.

Waffle with 
banana and 

nutella

pancakes 
with fruit

ADDITIVES FOR DESSERT

whipped cream / sprinkles / marshmallows / 
20 g / 15 g / 10 g

colored sprinkles  / 5 g

3,00

1,00



alicjacafe.pl

/alicjabialystok /kawiarnia.alicja

Blackened 
chicken burger

Croissant  
with eggplant 
paste

Waffle with 
fig, arugula and 
camembert

Croissant with eggplant pasteand  
crudo ham / 200 g 
puff pastry / grilled vegetable paste / crudo ham / arugula / 
cherry tomatoes

Croissant with salmon and avocado / 200 g  
puff pastry / cream cheese / arugula / salmon /  
avocado / lemon olive oil

Waffle with fig, arugula and camembert / 200 g
waffle / camembert / corn salad / fig / 
cream cheese / maple syrup

Blackened chicken burger / 350 g 
black bun / mayonnaise sauce / chicken strips / tomato /  
cucumber / onion / arugula / mango-chilli sauce

Pizza with prosciutto and arugula / 310 g
pizza / cheese / prosciutto / cherry tomatoes / arugula

Fries / fries 150g / ketchup

Sweet potatoes / sweet potatoes 150g / mayonnaise sauce

21,90

22,90

22,90

25,90

38,90

10,90

12,90

Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Ask waiter for a list of allergens.

Salty
side


