Dinks

# **QUEEN'S KICK**

Espresso / 30 ml / doppio / 60 ml	8,90	) / 10,90
Espresso macchiato / 40 ml / doppio / 70 ml	9,90	0 / 11,90
Americano hot or cold / 200 ml		14,90
Flat White / 200 ml		14,90
Latte hot or cold / 400 ml		18,90
Classic Cappuccino / 340 ml		17,90
Classic grande Cappuccino / 460 ml		19,90
Alice's madness – rainbow / 460 ml caffee / milk / flavored syrup / food color		23,90

# IMPOSSIBLE COLOUR CAPPUCCINO

Plum in chocolate / 355 ml espresso / milk / chocolate plum syrup / food coloring / dried plum / cookie	21,90
<b>Matcha</b> / 340 ml milk/ vanilla syrup / matcha	21,90

# **COFFEE ADDITIVES**

Substitution of milk with a plant-based drink / Additional espresso 30 ml / Flavored syrup 30 ml / Whipped cream 20 g

Alice's madness - rainbow

> Cappuccino Plum in chocolate

3.00

**Prices given in PLN.** All coffee drinks come in decaffeinated versions. Any milk coffee can be with lactose-free or plant drink (+3zł). Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Ask waiter for a list of allergens.

Iced rose coffee

Freakshake



**ICED DRINKS** 

# Iced rose coffee / 355 ml 23,90 espresso / milk / scoop of ice cream / rose syrup / ice cubes / 23,90 whipped cream / food color 23,90 Caramel / Chocolate Frappe / 400 ml 23,90 espresso / milk / flavored syrup / ice cubes / 23,90 whipped cream / glaze 23,90 Pistachio frappe / 400 ml 23,90 espresso / milk / flavored syrup / ice cubes / 23,90 whipped cream / glaze 23,90 Pistachio frappe / 400 ml 23,90 espresso / milk / flavored syrup / food coloring / 23,90 whipped cream / ice cubes / crushed pistachio 23,90 Iced rose matcha /400 ml 23,90 rose syrup / oat milk / matcha / ice cubes 23,90

# TIME FOR A LITTLE SOMETHING

Hot chocolate / 340 ml chocolate / milk / whipped cream / mini marshmallows	18,90
Freakshake / 400 ml	20,90
milk / ice cream - 2 scoops / whipped cream / mini donut /	
marshmallows / sprinkles / cotton candy	

Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Ask waiter for a list of allergens.

Dinks

LEMONADES / 400 ml			
Fleeting thoughts of a caterpillar Clitoria tea / violet syrup/ lime juice / ice cubes / mint / dry ice	20,90		
The Chehire Cat's strange lemonade Clitoria tea / mango-maracuja syrup / ice cubes / pineapple juice	19,90		
<b>Lemon lemonade</b> Iemon juice / Iemon / mint / ice cubes / sugar syrup	18,90		
JUICES SQUEEZED FROM THE CRAZY / 400 ml			
orange / grapefruit / mix juice	22,90		
COCKTAILS / 400 ml			
Reducing peach / mango / orange juice	21,90		
Magnifying	21,90		

strawberry / banana / apple

Fleeting thoughts of a caterpillar

> **The Chehire** Cat's strange lemonade



# **TEA TIME**

Crazy Tea for Two / 400 ml Clitoria tea / lime juice / ginger / cranberry / rosemary + souvenir photo	34,90
<b>Infidel Gardener</b> / 300 ml Sencha green loose tea / rose flower, mallow and sunflower / mango and bergamot flavor	14,90
Alice in Wonderland / 300 ml Red loose tea / elderberry / raisins / red fruits / hibiscus	14,90
<b>Kevin alone at home</b> / 300 ml Black loose tea / cinnamon / cardamom / cloves / orange peel / ginger	14,90

# "- Pour yourself some more tea (...) - It's much easier to pour yourself more than nothing."

# **PACKED INTO A BOTTLE**

Still / Sparkling water / 0,331



9,00

10,00

10,00

Coca Cola /	Coca Cola Zero / 0,251	10,00

Fanta / Sprite / Tonic / 0,251

Cappy\* / 0,30 I

\* Ask your waiter about available flavors. Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Ask waiter for a list of allergens.

Sweet side

# **ALICJA'S BESTSELLER**

Apple pie with ice cream / 200 g apple pie / scoop of ice cream / whipped cream	24,90
Brownie with ice cream / 150 g brownie / scoop of ice cream / raspberry puree / edible flower	24,90
Lavender rose ice cream / one scoop 60 g	7,00
Seasonal non-birthday cake* / 150 g *Our cakes change with the seasons and the pastry chef's imagination.	21,90
CRAZY AFTERNOON SNACK	
Fleeting thoughts of a caterpillar / 200 g three scoops of ice cream / cotton candy / hot chocolate	24,90
Sweetbush / 220 g three scoops of ice cream / raspberry sauce / whipped cream in a cone / dry ice	24,90

Lollywaffles / 180 g Waffle / chocolate / crazy toppings

 Pancakes with cotton candy / 220 g
 23,90

 pancakes 3 x 40g / mini donut / seasonal fruit / nutella /
 23,90

 marshmallows / cotton candy / edible flower
 23,90

Lollywaffles

Pancakes with cotton candy

19,90



\* Ask your waiter about available flavors.

# Toasts-Rabbits with rose butter

**KIDS SET 1** 

# **Pizza with cheese**

Sally

15,90
13,90
25,90
12,90
11,90
25,90
S
25,90

fries – letters, strips, cucumber, cherry tomatoes fries letters 120g / strips 120g / ketchup / cucumber / cherry tomatoes

Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Ask waiter for a list of allergens.

For the youngest

SWEET AFTERNOON SNACK	
Waffle with powdered sugar / 80 g waffle / powdered sugar	12,90
Waffle with whipped cream / 130 g waffle / whipped cream	14,90
Waffle with banana and nutella / 180 g waffle / banana / nutella	17,90
Waffle with fruit and whipped cream / 250 g waffle / seasonal fruit / whipped cream	19,90
Pancakes z owocami i polewą czekoladową / 220 g waffle / seasonal fruit / whipped cream	20,90

# **ADDITIVES FOR DESSERT**

whipped cr	'eam /	sprinkles /	marshmallows	/ 3,00
20 g / 15 g / 10 g				
				1,00

### colored sprinkles / 5 g



Croissant with eggplant paste

Loyed

## Blackened chicken burger

Waffle with fig, arugula and camembert

Salty

Croissant with eggplant pasteand crudo ham / 200 g puff pastry / grilled vegetable paste / crudo ham / arugula / cherry tomatoes	21,90
<b>Croissant with salmon and avocado</b> / 200 g puff pastry / cream cheese / arugula / salmon / avocado / lemon olive oil	22,90
Waffle with fig, arugula and camembert / 200 g waffle / camembert / corn salad / fig / cream cheese / maple syrup	22,90
Blackened chicken burger / 350 g black bun / mayonnaise sauce / chicken strips / tomato / cucumber / onion / arugula / mango-chilli sauce	25,90
<b>Pizza with prosciutto and arugula</b> / 310 g pizza / cheese / prosciutto / cherry tomatoes / arugula	38,90
Fries / fries 150g / ketchup	10,90
Sweet potatoes / sweet potatoes 150g / mayonnaise sauce	12,90

Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Ask waiter for a list of allergens.

alicjacafe.pl



/alicjabialystok 🖸 /kawiarnia.alicja

